
Pos. # Crew Time Total Prev. 1st

1 27     Zuhnemer Andreas
    Pellini Rolf
Renault R5 Alpine Turbo

00:05.0 00:00.0

2 1     Müller Burkhard
    Mohr Fabian
Mercedes Benz 250 SL

00:04.99 00:00.01 +00:00.01 +00:00.01

3 4     Giesemann Felix
    Giesemann Eckhardt
Porsche 356 C

00:05.02 00:00.02 +00:00.01 +00:00.02

4 2     Effing Michael
    Enderle Christian
Porsche 356A Coupe

00:05.03 00:00.03 +00:00.01 +00:00.03

- 13     Schoch Christian
    Haferkamp Meike
Volvo P54

00:05.03 00:00.03 = +00:00.03

6 19     Proenen Stefan
    Proenen Hanns
Opel Commodore

00:04.96 00:00.04 +00:00.01 +00:00.04

- 25     Günther Horst
    Strähnz Tom
Porsche 911 Targa 3.2

00:05.04 00:00.04 = +00:00.04

8 41     Henneke Knuth
    Becher Erwin
Porsche 911 Carrera 2 Targa

00:05.05 00:00.05 +00:00.01 +00:00.05

9 12     Hecht Torsten
    Adams Jörg
Mercedes Benz 300 SEL 6.9

00:05.06 00:00.06 +00:00.01 +00:00.06

10 10     Südmersen Eckhard
    Welzel Thomas
Porsche 911 Targa 2.2 T

00:05.07 00:00.07 +00:00.01 +00:00.07
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11 3     Schröder Dr. Ernst F.
    Suchentrunk Harry
Porsche 356 B

00:05.15 00:00.15 +00:00.08 +00:00.15

- 38     Kespohl Horst
    Paul Silke
BMW M3 E30

00:04.85 00:00.15 = +00:00.15

13 18     Horváth Zoltán
    Boros Lajos
Lancia Fulvia Coupé Monte Carlo

00:04.84 00:00.16 +00:00.01 +00:00.16

14 20     Wischerhoff Dr. Gereon
    Kretzschmar Michael
Porsche 911

00:05.17 00:00.17 +00:00.01 +00:00.17

15 28     Bauer Inga
    Mattinger Dr. Cathrine
Porsche 911 SC

00:05.19 00:00.19 +00:00.02 +00:00.19

16 15     Brinkmann Alois
    Diehl Claudius
Alfa Romeo Bertone 105 (GTV)

00:05.2 00:00.2 +00:00.01 +00:00.2

17 8     Seeberger Holger
    Bronsch Nicky
Alfa Romeo AlfaSud TI 1.5

00:04.77 00:00.23 +00:00.03 +00:00.23

- 17     Vorwahl Martin
    Koch Timo
Opel Commodore GS

00:04.77 00:00.23 = +00:00.23

19 42     Möckl Dietmar
    Möckl Harald
Porsche 944 S2

00:05.24 00:00.24 +00:00.01 +00:00.24

20 31     Weck Horst
    Pilger Udo
BMW 325i

00:05.34 00:00.34 +00:00.1 +00:00.34
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21 33     Schlick Thomas
    Schlick Daniela
Porsche 911 Carrera

00:04.62 00:00.38 +00:00.04 +00:00.38

22 24     Müller Wolfgang
    Müller Maximilian
Porsche 911 SC

00:05.43 00:00.43 +00:00.05 +00:00.43

23 11     Hartmann Rüdiger
    Deggau Marcel
Porsche 914/6 GT

00:04.56 00:00.44 +00:00.01 +00:00.44

- 29     Schmidt-Leonhard Helmer
    Haass Dr. Markus
Porsche 911 Turbo

00:05.44 00:00.44 = +00:00.44

- 50     Quetsch Alfred
    Quetsch Mathilde
BMW Z3 M

00:05.44 00:00.44 = +00:00.44

26 21     Hanle Holger
    Rommel Sabine
Mercedes Benz 450 SLC 5.0

00:04.55 00:00.45 +00:00.01 +00:00.45

- 26     Jakob Gerhard
    Wolf Nico
Audi 80

00:05.45 00:00.45 = +00:00.45

28 14     Hergeth Clemens
    Hergeth Leticia
Porsche Carrera 2.7

00:04.47 00:00.53 +00:00.08 +00:00.53

29 16     Koch Kevin
    Blättler Sandra
Ford Escort MK1 RS2000

00:05.6 00:00.6 +00:00.07 +00:00.6

- 48     Sürig Udo
    Lehner Philipp
Mercedes Benz CLK 230 Kompressor

00:05.6 00:00.6 = +00:00.6
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31 37     Beumer Norbert
    Gerth Maximilian
Porsche 944 S2

00:05.61 00:00.61 +00:00.01 +00:00.61

32 23     Schnitzler Ralf
    Schnitzler Alenka
VW Golf 1

00:05.62 00:00.62 +00:00.01 +00:00.62

33 5     Lüke Heinz
    Lüke Richard
Sunbeam Tiger

00:04.36 00:00.64 +00:00.02 +00:00.64

34 32     Musick Richard
    Musick Andreas
Porsche 944

00:05.69 00:00.69 +00:00.05 +00:00.69

35 9     Schneider Michael
    Ott Ron
Volvo P1800E

00:05.75 00:00.75 +00:00.06 +00:00.75

36 7     Fischedick Martin
    Lettau Endrik
Volvo Amazon

00:05.82 00:00.82 +00:00.07 +00:00.82

- 46     Ruppert Benno
    Ruppert Andrea
Porsche 993

00:05.82 00:00.82 = +00:00.82

38 22     Geisler Swen
    Sandow Kersten
VW Polo 1

00:05.95 00:00.95 +00:00.13 +00:00.95

39 30     Przewosnik Martin
    Przewosnik Annette
Porsche 944 Turbo (951)

00:06.67 00:01.67 +00:00.72 +00:01.67

40 6     Kandziora Karl
    Smuda Werner
BMW 2002

00:06.85 00:01.85 +00:00.18 +00:01.85

AvD Histo Tour 2025
 SS01 - Detailed

Secret Stage 1 / 30 m in 5 seconds

4 / 506/08/2025 18:10:45



Pos. # Crew Time Total Prev. 1st

41 43     Strößenreuther Horst
    Denzler Erich
BMW Alpina B6

00:06.9 00:01.9 +00:00.05 +00:01.9

42 34     Betsch Hans-Joachim
    Eder-Betsch Angelika
Porsche Boxster

00:07.48 00:02.48 +00:00.58 +00:02.48

43 52     Nobel Matthias
    Nobel Petra
Porsche 911

00:08.45 00:03.45 +00:00.97 +00:03.45

44 39     Heinemann Christopher
    Egel Anna
Porsche 930 Clone 964 3.8L RS

00:10.72 00:05.72 +00:02.27 +00:05.72

45 36     Vollbach Lothar
    Vollbach Raphael
VW Golf 2

M 04:10.0 +04:04.28 +04:10.0

- 40     Schreiber Stefan
    Schreiber Ute
Porsche 944 Turbo

M 04:10.0 = +04:10.0

- 44     Hermann Dr. Klaus Th.
    Quakkenbos Ingrid
Porsche 968 CS

M 04:10.0 = +04:10.0

- 49     Leonhardt Frank
    Leonhardt Martina
BMW Z3 Coupé

M 04:10.0 = +04:10.0

- 51     Göb Olav
    Göb Kirsten
BMW M5

M 04:10.0 = +04:10.0
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